s -*’ﬁf; #~ FEDERACIO ® ’?f; #~ FEDERACIO
CATALANA Lliga Benjamina 2023 2024 CATALANA
BENSIRES BARCELONA, 15/10/2023 - 21/4/2024 RESSIROS
Prova 16 Masc., 100m Papallona 11 anys
19/11/2023 Resultats
Cl. Any Temps 50E Temps
1. PARAMO BERTRAN, Andreu 13 GEIEG 1:29.96  1:28.67 300 25M FIGUERES 18/11/2023
2. ALSINA ALISTE, Aleix 13 C.N. Terrassa 1:31.75 1:30.46 295 25M TERRASSA 18/11/2023
3. VILLEGAS SECANELL, Didac 13 C.N. Catalunya 1:34.04 1:32.75 290 25M TERRASSA 18/11/2023
4. ORZA, Luca Ylan 13 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:35.54 1:34.25 287 25M REUS 18/11/2023
5. POL TRINCADO, Lluc 13 C.N. Viladecans 1:35.71  1:34.42 285 25M CORNELLA 11/11/2023
6. MAZUERA SABOGAL, Marco 13 C.N. Banyoles 1:36.04 1:34.75 284 25M BANYOLES 18/11/2023
7. REDON CORELLA, Pol 13 C.N. Terrassa 1:37.54 1:36.25 283 25M TERRASSA 18/11/2023
8. ORTEGA MEAVE, Thiago Paolo 13 C.N. Sabadell 1:38.06 1:36.77 282 25M TERRASSA 18/11/2023
9. PRATS MARTINEZ, Nicolas 13 C.N. Catalunya 1:38.20 1:36.91 281 25M TERRASSA 18/11/2023
10. KUTUZOV, Aleksandr 13 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:39.27 1:37.98 280 25M FIGUERES 18/11/2023
11. GENE FIGUERAS, Didac 13 Cambrils C.N. 1:39.39  1:38.10 279 25M REUS 18/11/2023
12. ALVAREZ BUSQUETS, Artur 13 C.N. Terrassa 1:40.50 1:39.21 278 25M TERRASSA 18/11/2023
13. RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, Roc 13 U.E. D'Horta 1:40.83  1:39.54 277 25M SANT ANDREU 18/11/2023
14. ZAMPALO MENJIBAR, Felix 13 U.E. D'Horta 1:40.93 1:39.64 276 25M SANT ANDREU 18/11/2023
15. LORENZO MALDONADO, Yago 13 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:41.28 1:39.99 275 25M EL PRAT 11/11/2023
16. GONZALEZ ESQUINAS, Enric 13 C.N. Vallirana 1:41.38  1:40.09 274 25M ESPLUGUES 11/11/2023
17. PLANAS SUERO, Max 13 C.N. Sabadell 1:41.40 1:40.11 273 25M TERRASSA 18/11/2023
18. MONTSERRAT MACIA, edgar 13 C.N. Mollerusa 1:41.41 1:40.12 272 25M CERVERA 18/11/2023
19. DELGADO GALLARDO, Victor 13 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:41.90 1:40.61 271 25M SANT ANDREU 18/11/2023
20. GRESELY SALETA, Josep 13 C.N. Matar6 1:42.01 1:40.72 270 25M MATARO 11/11/2023
21. NAVARRO CALLEJA, Manel 13 C.N. L'Hospitalet 1:42.46 1:41.17 269 25M ESPLUGUES 11/11/2023
22. DEL CASTILLO VALERO, Nil Guim 13 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:43.83 1:42.54 268 25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023
23. DIEZ FORTUNY, Ifiaki 13 C.N. Sabadell 1:44.47 1:43.18 267 25M TERRASSA 18/11/2023
24. ARMENGOL MENCION, Lluis 13 C.N. Banyoles 1:45.33  1:44.04 266 25M BANYOLES 18/11/2023
25. RUIZ JIMENEZ, Manu 13 U.E. D'Horta 1:45.44  1:44.15 265 25M SANT ANDREU 18/11/2023
26. LUJANO PEREZ, Nil 13 C.N. Lleida 1:45.65 1:44.36 264 25M CERVERA 18/11/2023
27. VARELA | SATORRAS, Lluc 13 C.N. Banyoles 1:45.78  1:44.49 263 25M BANYOLES 18/11/2023
28. VIRREIRA TAPIA, Owen Gustavo 13 C.N. Figueres 1:45.97 1:44.68 262 25M FIGUERES 18/11/2023
29. GARCETE GASTON, lan Alexander 13 N. Joan Pelegri 1:4599 1:44.70 261 25M SANT ANDREU 18/11/2023
30. PLANAGUMA GUIX, Aris 13 C.N.OLOT 1:46.98 1:45.69 260 25M FIGUERES 18/11/2023
31. TOLOSA CUSACHS, Bernat 13 C.N. Matar6 1:47.04 1:45.75 259 25M MATARO 11/11/2023
32. CAPARROS BLANCO, lan 13 C.N. Manresa 1:47.26  1:45.97 258 25M SALLENT 18/11/2023
33. PARRA CALVO, lvan 13 C.N. Vilafranca 1:47.34  1:46.05 257 25M VILAFRANCA 18/11/2023
34. SHVAYKO, Alejandro 13 Cambrils C.N. 1:47.45 1:46.16 256 25M REUS 18/11/2023
35. PANDALES BELTRAN, Mark 13 U.E. D'Horta 1:47.58 1:46.29 - 25M SANT ANDREU 18/11/2023
36. ARBIOL FORRELLAD, Ot 13 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:47.80 1:46.51 255 25M EL PRAT 11/11/2023
37. VIUDEZ VAZQUEZ, Nico 13 C.N. Salou 1:48.00 1:46.71 254 25M REUS 18/11/2023
38. NOGUER BOADA, Marti 13 GEIEG 1:48.39 1:47.10 253 25M FIGUERES 18/11/2023
39. DE HARO MONTES, Pablo 13 C.N. Rubi 1:48.69  1:47.40 252 25M CARDEDEU 18/11/2023
40. LEO BELART, Aleix 13 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:49.45 1:48.16 251 25M SANT ANDREU 18/11/2023
41. ALFONSO GOIKOETXEA, lurgi 13 U.E. D'Horta 1:49.46  1:48.17 - 25M SANT ANDREU 18/11/2023
42. TIMOFEICHEV, Kirill 13 C.N. Granollers 1:49.67 1:48.38 250 25M GRANOLLERS 12/11/2023
43. FERRES CONGOST, Biel 13 C.N. Figueres 1:49.73  1:48.44 249 25M FIGUERES 18/11/2023
44. GEA MUNOZ, Jan 13 C.N. Vilafranca 1:49.96 1:48.67 248 25M VILAFRANCA 18/11/2023
45. PELLITERO LOZANO, Iker 13 C.N. Badalona 1:50.09  1:48.80 247 25M BADALONA 18/11/2023
46. SEGUI PLANELL, Bru 13 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:50.83 1:49.54 246 25M CERVERA 18/11/2023
47. BONET RASCO, Aitor 13 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:51.27 1:49.98 245 25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023
48. BARBECHO HERNANDEZ, Alan 13 C.N. Lleida 1:51.56  1:50.27 244 25M CERVERA 18/11/2023
49. ESPUNA PUIGVERT, Eric 13 C.N.OLOT 1:51.76  1:50.47 243 25M FIGUERES 18/11/2023
50. LOPEZ NIETO, Martin 13 C.N. Vallirana 1:51.78 1:50.49 242 25M ESPLUGUES 11/11/2023
51. AUSET DURAN, Victor 13 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:51.86 1:50.57 241 25M SANT ANDREU 18/11/2023
52. CALDU VALLS, Biel 13 C.N. Vilafranca 1:53.89 1:52.60 240 25M VILAFRANCA 18/11/2023
53. ROMERO GARCIA, Oscar 13 C.N. Caldes 1:54.23 1:52.94 239 25M GRANOLLERS 12/11/2023
54. HAMILTON DIXON, Kai Tiago 13 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:54.55 1:53.26 238 25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023
55. BOJANIC, Sergej 13 C.N. Sitges 1:54.90 1:53.61 237 25M VILAFRANCA 18/11/2023
56. UBACH RODOREDA, Aleix 13 C.N. Manresa 1:55.33 1:54.04 236 25M SALLENT 18/11/2023
57. GINESTRA MOTOROIU, Marc 13 C.N. Amposta 1:55.34 1:54.05 235 25M REUS 18/11/2023
58. GARCIA PIZARRO, Leo 13 C.N. Esplugues 1:55.57 1:54.28 234 25M ESPLUGUES 11/11/2023
59. ROVIRA RAFEL, Xavier 13 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:55.66  1:54.37 233 25M CERVERA 18/11/2023
60. JERONIMO JIMENEZ, Pablo 13 C.N. Sabadell 1:55.94 1:54.65 - 25M TERRASSA 18/11/2023

Sponsor Sponsor Institucional Certificacions
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Cl.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.

Sponsor

D

PONT I SANS, Bernat
BARRERO BEAUJEAN, Noah
MAZUELAS BERNAL, Biel
FONTBONA NURNEZ, Felix
SUAREZ CERDA, Pol
BERNARD GOBERNA, Pol
VIDAL RUIZ, Nil

TITOV, Konstantin

MARTI PINERO, Roc
SOBRINO TALLET, Enzo
PEREZ FERNANDEZ, Joel
PEREZ BENITEZ, Olivier
GONZALEZ GIZA, Erik
MURNOZ GARNICA, Nestor
MILIAN VARGAS, Cesc
GARCIA DE LA FUENTE, Marc
FERNANDEZ SANTOS, Teo
HERRERO RAMOS, Iker
NAVARRO VILENA, Kenai
BELTRAN ROJAS, Gerard
SEGUI PLANELL, Lluc

CASTELLANA HERNANDEZ, Jordi

POU OVODOV, lvan Joan
GILABERT ROSADO, Aitor
FUNDUC, Kevin

RAPPRICH LOPEZ, Jon
NAVIO SALAZAR, Lluc
PEREZ LUNA, lu

ALMENARA HUERTAS, Hector
VICENTE LLADOS, Aarén
VIDIELLA JUAREZ, Sergi
SALA SABATE, Adria
BARRERA SANCHEZ, Quim
DEL AMOR BALLET, Marti
RASHID DiAZ, Adrish
RAMIREZ AGUSTI, Pau
BAYO PEREZ, Hugo
RIVOIRE FEUERBACH, Nuno
MONCLUS CABRERA, Hugo
ALONSO GARCIA, Haritz
CAPARROS MEGIAS, Dani
CELAYA CAPELLA, Eric
ORTIZ PEREZ, Pol

GARCIA BLASCO, Eydan
MIQUEL GUICH, Arnau
CANADAS MARTINEZ, Yago
ROMERO RUBIO, Adria
ZARDOYA RESINA, Kai
MASMITJA COSTA, Roger
DURO MOLINA, Adrian
MACIAS MALDONADO, Marc
DEMERA ROBLES, Eric Robert
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Gabriel
AGUILAR SANCHEZ, Arnau
CHEN, Darren

NAVARRETE MUNOZ, Nacho
TORIBIO SAEZ, Manel
ROSINES BENEJAM, Jan
TATRAI, Dominik

SERRA EXPOSITO, Pol
GALAN VILLON, Asier

RIUS BONVEHI, Arnau

Sponsor Institucional

| Generalitat
" de Catalunya

Any

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
. Amposta
C.D.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

C.N

Banyoles
Badalona
Rubi
Catalunya
Sant Andreu
Molins De Rei

Sek Catalunya
Premia
Granollers
Manresa
Caldes
Figueres

Sant Boi
L'Hospitalet

Fed Andorrana

C.N.

Sant Feliu

N. Joan Pelegri

C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
U.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

El Vendrell
Matar6

Inef Lleida
Tarrega
D'Horta
Molins De Rei
Mollerusa
Terrassa
Badia

GEIEG

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Manresa

Sant Feliu
Reus Ploms
L'Hospitalet
Sabadell

Sant Sadurni
L'Hospitalet
Lleida
Sabadell

Atl Barceloneta
Vallirana

Atl Barceloneta
Salou
Mediterrani
Cervera
Viladecans
Sant Andreu
Sant Feliu
Martorell

Atl Barceloneta
Castellfollit
Tarraco

Sant Boi
Montjuic
Caldes

Salou

Temps 50E

1:56.23
1:56.26
1:56.49
1:56.72
1:56.78
1:57.27
1:57.29
1:57.39
1:57.59
1:57.71
1:57.85
1:57.99
1:58.00
1:58.08
1:58.26
1:58.57
1:58.63
1:58.79
1:58.92
1:59.03
1:59.10
1:59.22
1:59.23
1:59.77
1:59.90
1:59.95
1:59.98
2:00.22
2:00.31
2:00.58
2:00.71
2:00.77
2:00.97
2:01.67
2:01.70
2:01.82
2:01.86
2:01.90
2:02.06
2:02.15
2:02.27
2:02.70
2:03.43
2:03.71
2:03.78
2:03.88
2:04.09
2:04.70
2:04.70
2:05.38
2:05.39
2:05.45
2:05.55
2:05.60

Europa Sports Centi2:05.74
Europa Sports Centi2:06.15

Piera 2012
Cervera

Atl Barceloneta
Sant Andreu
Rubi

Manresa

((_(F/esportcat

2:06.20
2:06.38
2:06.64
2:06.73
2:07.00
2:07.04

Temps

1:54.94
1:54.97
1:55.20
1:55.43
1:55.49
1:55.98
1:56.00
1:56.10
1:56.30
1:56.42
1:56.56
1:56.70
1:56.71
1:56.79
1:56.97
1:57.47
1:57.34
1:57.50
1:57.63
1:57.74
1:57.81
1:57.93
1:57.94
1:58.48
1:58.61
1:58.66
1:58.69
1:58.93
1:59.02
1:59.29
1:59.42
1:59.48
1:59.68
2:00.38
2:00.41
2:00.53
2:00.57
2:00.61
2:00.77
2:00.86
2:00.98
2:01.41
2:02.14
2:02.42
2:02.49
2:02.59
2:02.80
2:03.41
2:03.41
2:04.09
2:04.10
2:04.16
2:04.26
2:04.31
2:04.45
2:04.86
2:04.91
2:05.09
2:05.35
2:05.44
2:05.71
2:05.75

Certificacions

- 25M BANYOLES 18/11/2023

232
231
230
229
228
227
226
225
224
223
222
221
220
219
218
217
216
215
214
213
212
211
210
209

25M BADALONA 18/11/2023
25M CARDEDEU 18/11/2023
25M TERRASSA 18/11/2023
25M SANT ANDREU 18/11/2023
25M EL PRAT 11/11/2023

25M REUS 18/11/2023

25M MATARO 11/11/2023

25M MATARO 11/11/2023

25M GRANOLLERS 12/11/2023
25M SALLENT 18/11/2023

25M GRANOLLERS 12/11/2023
25M FIGUERES 18/11/2023
25M ESPLUGUES 11/11/2023
25M ESPLUGUES 11/11/2023
25E SANT JULIA 04/11/2023
25M EL PRAT 11/11/2023

25M SANT ANDREU 18/11/2023
25M REUS 18/11/2023

25M MATARO 11/11/2023

25M CERVERA 18/11/2023

25M CERVERA 18/11/2023

25M SANT ANDREU 18/11/2023
25M EL PRAT 11/11/2023

25M CERVERA 18/11/2023

25M TERRASSA 18/11/2023
25M SALLENT 18/11/2023

25M FIGUERES 18/11/2023
25M SALLENT 18/11/2023

- 25M EL PRAT 11/11/2023

208
207

206

205

204

25M REUS 18/11/2023

25M ESPLUGUES 11/11/2023
25M TERRASSA 18/11/2023

25M VILAFRANCA 18/11/2023
25M ESPLUGUES 11/11/2023
25M CERVERA 18/11/2023

25M TERRASSA 18/11/2023

25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023
25M ESPLUGUES 11/11/2023

- 25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023

203
202
201
200

25M REUS 18/11/2023

25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023
25M CERVERA 18/11/2023

25M CORNELLA 11/11/2023

25M SANT ANDREU 18/11/2023
25M EL PRAT 11/11/2023

25M CORNELLA 11/11/2023

- 25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023

25M FIGUERES 18/11/2023

25M REUS 18/11/2023

25M ESPLUGUES 11/11/2023
25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023
25M GRANOLLERS 12/11/2023
25M REUS 18/11/2023

25M CARDEDEU 18/11/2023
25M CARDEDEU 18/11/2023
25M VILAFRANCA 18/11/2023
25M CERVERA 18/11/2023

25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023
25M SANT ANDREU 18/11/2023
25M CARDEDEU 18/11/2023
25M SALLENT 18/11/2023
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Cl.

123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.

133.
134,
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143,
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.

Sponsor

D

LERIN GRACIA, Daniel
TORRES TEIXIDOR, Liam Lucas
BUSQUETS BOIXADER, Roc
MARTINEZ LLORENTE, Joel
SANCHEZ SPINOLA, Jan
MARTINEZ MOLINS, Pol

VIERA AZNAR, Nil

CASTELAR JIMENEZ, Biel
REVERT PASCUAL, Marc

DEL AMOR BALLET, Didac

Any

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

ESTRELLA MEDINA, Joan Francesc13

CHERNOGORTSEV, Egor
SARANGO PALACIOS, Gorka
PRAT OLIVE, Gerard
ESCUDERO BALAGUER, Eric
SICILIANO PUJOL, Guido
VOYTSEKHOVICH, Mikhail
RODIEL VICENTE, Oliver
MILLAR, Harvey Nicolau
BRESSAN AZIZ, Luca Francesco
MARTINEZ PERRET, Nico
ROVIRA ROURA, Lluc
PORRAS GOMEZ, Jan
GUILLEN LOAYZA, Thiago Miquel
GARCIA SOULIER, Alex
SALDIVIA ROTHMUND, A.
BURGADA RICCARDI, Dario
RIVERA MARTINEZ, Eric
GOMEZ MENDEZ, Joan
BATLLE COSTA, Marti
TEIXIDO DE LLANOS, Kerian
AVINO SANCHEZ, Axel
SANTOS MERCADER, Xavier
NAVARRO PRADO, Eric
VILLANUA PEREZ, Aleix
GARCIA NEMESU, Abel
GARRETT, Julian Aman
LOPEZ SOURZAT, Eliot
RODRIGUEZ | GALERA, Adria
MIRALLES BERTOMEU, Marti
ARGELICH CLARAMUNT, Pep
BONILLA NOGUER, Dylan
SALA MONGUET, David
REDONDO SORIA, Oriol
ROMAN RINCON, Marcel
SANCHEZ ORTIZ, Aitor
LUQUE JUANOLA, Lluc
CIRERA ESPANOL, Gerard
JOVE GOMEZ, Eric

MILLAN SOLER, Carles

PUIG RODRIGUEZ, Marti

DE LOS SANTOS BLANCO, Thiago
UGALDE CAMARAN, Iker
BLANCO SALOR, Jordi
MONZON RAMOS, Joan
ALVAREZ LOPEZ, Nil
PASCUAL ZAPORTA, Quim
ESPINOSA LEON, Marc
LOPEZ VILAR, Piero

GOMEZ MELLADO, Pol
CASTRO BLANCO, Milo
CASTRO FERRERAS, Eduard

Sponsor Institucional

| Generalitat
" de Catalunya

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

C.N. Granollers
Torell6 C.A.N.

C.N. Banyoles

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Catalunya
C.E. Inef Lleida
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.D. Sek Catalunya
C.N. Sant Sadurni
C.N. Badalona
C.N. Palamés

C.N. Tortosa

C.N. Barcelona
U.E. D'Horta

C.N. Centelles
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Banyoles

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Premia

C.N. Banyoles

C.N. Cerdanyola
C.N. Barcelona
Fed Andorrana

Fed Andorrana
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Viladecans
C.N.OLOT

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Badia

C.N. Rubi

C.N. Molins De Rei
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Amposta

C.N. Igualada
GEIEG

C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Granollers
GEIEG

C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Castellfollit
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Molins De Rei
C.N. Igualada

C.N. Molins De Rei
C.N. Badalona

N. Joan Pelegri
C.N. Cervera

C.N. El Vendrell
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Sant Feliu
Cambrils C.N.

C.N. Sallent

C.N. Badalona
C.N. Caldes

C.N. Mataré

((_(F/esportcat

Temps 50E

2:07.06
2:07.39
2:07.55
2:07.69
2:08.01
2:09.08
2:09.49
2:09.56
2:10.07
2:10.07
2:10.09
2:10.13
2:10.23
2:10.45
2:10.47
2:10.55
2:11.07
2:12.15
2:12.21
2:12.62
2:13.00
2:13.23
2:13.41
2:14.13
2:14.18
2:14.35
2:14.55
2:14.59
2:14.61
2:14.91
2:15.55
2:15.87
2:15.88
2:16.11
2:16.18
2:16.30
2:16.31
2:16.58
2:17.24
2:17.63
2:18.46
2:18.54
2:18.75
2:19.16
2:19.34
2:19.49
2:19.99
2:20.09
2:20.32
2:20.63
2:20.68
2:21.16
2:21.66
2:22.72
2:23.90
2:24.04
2:24.11
2:24.97
2:25.41
2:25.71
2:26.20
2:26.67

Temps

2:05.77
2:06.10
2:06.26
2:06.40
2:06.72
2:07.79
2:08.20
2:08.27
2:08.78
2:08.78
2:08.80
2:08.84
2:08.94
2:09.16
2:09.18
2:09.26
2:09.78
2:10.86
2:10.92
2:11.33
2:11.71
2:11.94
2:12.12
2:12.84
2:13.08
2:13.25
2:13.26
2:13.30
2:13.32
2:13.62
2:14.26
2:14.58
2:14.59
2:14.82
2:14.89
2:15.01
2:15.02
2:15.29
2:15.95
2:16.34
2:17.17
2:17.25
2:17.46
2:17.87
2:18.05
2:18.20
2:18.70
2:18.80
2:19.03
2:19.34
2:19.39
2:19.87
2:20.37
2:21.43
2:22.61
2:22.75
2:22.82
2:23.68
2:24.12
2:24.42
2:24.91
2:25.38

Certificacions

187
186

185
184

25M GRANOLLERS 12/11/2023
25M BANYOLES 18/11/2023

25M BANYOLES 18/11/2023

25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023
25M TERRASSA 18/11/2023

25M CERVERA 18/11/2023

25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023

- 25M ESPLUGUES 11/11/2023

182
183
181
180
179
178

177

176
175

25M MATARO 11/11/2023

25M VILAFRANCA 18/11/2023
25M BADALONA 18/11/2023

25M BANYOLES 18/11/2023

25M REUS 18/11/2023

25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023
25M SANT ANDREU 18/11/2023
25M BANYOLES 18/11/2023

25M TERRASSA 18/11/2023

25M SANT ANDREU 18/11/2023
25M BANYOLES 18/11/2023

25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023
25M MATARO 11/11/2023

- 25M BANYOLES 18/11/2023

174
173
172
171
170

169

168
167
166
165
164

163

25M GRANOLLERS 12/11/2023
25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023
25E SANT JULIA 04/11/2023

25E SANT JULIA 04/11/2023

25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023
25M CORNELLA 11/11/2023

25M CORNELLA 11/11/2023

25M FIGUERES 18/11/2023

25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023
25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023
25M VILAFRANCA 18/11/2023
25M SALLENT 18/11/2023

25M CARDEDEU 18/11/2023
25M EL PRAT 11/11/2023

25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023
25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023
25M BANYOLES 18/11/2023

25M REUS 18/11/2023

25M VILAFRANCA 18/11/2023
25M FIGUERES 18/11/2023

25M CERVERA 18/11/2023

25M GRANOLLERS 12/11/2023

- 25M FIGUERES 18/11/2023

162
161

160

25M ESPLUGUES 11/11/2023
25M FIGUERES 18/11/2023

25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023
25M EL PRAT 11/11/2023

25M VILAFRANCA 18/11/2023
25M EL PRAT 11/11/2023

- 25M BADALONA 18/11/2023

159
158
157
156

25M SANT ANDREU 18/11/2023
25M CERVERA 18/11/2023

25M REUS 18/11/2023

25M CORNELLA 11/11/2023

- 25M EL PRAT 11/11/2023

155
154

25M REUS 18/11/2023

25M SALLENT 18/11/2023

25M BADALONA 18/11/2023
25M GRANOLLERS 12/11/2023
25M MATARO 11/11/2023
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BARCELONA, 15/10/2023 - 21/4/2024
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CATALANA
DE NATACIO

Prova 16, Masc., 100m Papallona, 11 anys

Cl.

185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.

199.

200.
201.

Sponsor

D

ALTEMIR CERQUEDA, Eric
GONZALEZ VEGA, Guillermo
DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, Adria
RAMON GONZALEZ, Leo
VALDEZ GONZALEZ, Arnau
ARIAS PUIGVERT, Oriol
CASERO VIZUETE, Asier
JURADO GIRONA, Pol
ZILINCHUK, Daniel

VIDAL HOSTALOT, Pol

FANDINO PINA, Biel

GUTIERREZ BERNAL, Max
FERRER LABORDETA, Marti
PEDRAZ ALEGRIA, Roger
CASADEMONT COMERMA, Roger
ROMANCHENKO, Misha
TAHIRI-HASSANI ROUJDI, Adam

Sponsor Institucional

| Generalitat
¥ de Catalunya

Temps

2:25.64
2:25.84
2:26.07
2:26.38
2:29.36
2:29.37
2:29.40
2:30.72
2:32.86
2:34.83
2:35.79
2:48.67
2:50.25
2:50.25
2:51.12
2:51.61
3:14.75

Certificacions

Any Temps 50E
13 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:26.93
13 C.N. Viladecans 2:27.13
13 C.N. Badia 2:27.36
13 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:27.67
13 C.N. Badalona 2:30.65
13 C.N. Castellfollit 2:30.66
13 C.N. Sant Boi 2:30.69
13 C.E. Europa Sports Centi2:32.01
13 C.E. Europa Sports Centi2:34.15
13 C.N. Sant Sadurni 2:36.12
13 C.N. Lloret De Mar 2:37.08
13 C.N. Cervera 2:49.96
13 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:51.54
13 C.N. Montjuic 2:51.54
13 GEIEG 2:52.41
13 C.N. Badalona 2:52.90
13 C.N. L'Hospitalet 3:16.04
(Fesportcat

- 25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023
- 25M CORNELLA 11/11/2023
153 25M SALLENT 18/11/2023
152 25M EL PRAT 11/11/2023
- 25M BADALONA 18/11/2023
151 25M FIGUERES 18/11/2023
150 25M ESPLUGUES 11/11/2023
149 25M CARDEDEU 18/11/2023
- 25M CARDEDEU 18/11/2023
148 25M VILAFRANCA 18/11/2023
147 25M FIGUERES 18/11/2023
- 25M CERVERA 18/11/2023
- 25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023
146 25M CN BARCELONA 18/11/2023
- 25M FIGUERES 18/11/2023
- 25M BADALONA 18/11/2023
- 25M ESPLUGUES 11/11/2023
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